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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Ebinu navas Reena Navas (MTHR) 791, Meeyana, 
Velinalloor, Meeyana, 
691510, kottarakkara

  

2 30/12/2025 Shibu V Vilasini C (MTHR) Adavipachayil Veedu, 
Manaluvattom, 

Kadakkal, 
Thudayannoor PO, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  

3 30/12/2025 Annamma Neethu 
George 

Binu Abraham (HSBN) Mundappallil house, 
Poriyacode, 

Pooyappally, 
Pooyappally, 691537, 

Kottarakkara

  

4 30/12/2025 FATHIMA A S ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

PUTHENKADA, 
CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 ANSHAD AMEENZA AMEENZA A (FTHR) INAYA, 
MAHADEVARKUNNU, 

CHITHARA, 
VALAVUPACHA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

6 30/12/2025 AL AMEEN N NAVAS J (FTHR) 011/335 AMEEN 
MANZIL, 

PERUVANTHODE, 
ELAMADU, AKKAL P 

O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJAS SHAILABEEVI 
(MTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MUTTATHUKONAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

8 30/12/2025 ANAKHA V VIJAYAKUMAR  P 
(FTHR)

MANGALATHU 
VEEDU, 

MELEPANTHALAMMUKKU, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

9 30/12/2025 NAZEER A M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

SHIBINA MANZIL, 
MEEYANA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
MEEYANA, 691510, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

10 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
NAJMAL N 

N K NAZAR (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Karunthalakkodu, 
Nilamel, Nilamel, 

691535, Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 PARISHA BEEVI VAHAB (HSBN) SALEENA MANZIL, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

12 30/12/2025 KASIM VAHAB KASIM (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

PULIPPARA P O, 
KUMMIL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTRAKKARA

  

13 30/12/2025 NEETHU NAJEEB  ABDUL NAJEEM 
(FTHR)

Najeeb Manzil, 
Puthayam, Alayamon, 

Karukone P O, 691306, 
Chadayamangalam

  

14 30/12/2025 Anzari Abdul hameed Pathu Muth (MTHR) 446, Meeyana, 
Velinalloor, Meeyana, 
691510, Kottarakkara

  

15 30/12/2025 Sainuddin E Ismayil Labba (FTHR) Meena Cottage, 
Nilamel, Nilamel, 
Nilamel, 691535, 

Kottarakkara

  

16 30/12/2025 Sobhana P Prasannan (HSBN) Aswathy Bhavan, 
Alummoodu, 
Velinalloor, 

Karingannoor, 691516, 
Kottarakkara

  

17 30/12/2025 SHEMEER SHEHEERA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KUTTIYAMMOOTTIL 
MELATHIL, 

VAYYANAM, 
ITTIVA, 

VAYYANAM, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

18 30/12/2025 Thanseem J Jalaludeen (FTHR) Najeem Manzil, 
Kadavaram, Alayamon, 

Karukone, 691306, 
Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

19 30/12/2025 Muhammed Raiyan  
Najeem

Najeem Jalaludeen 
(FTHR)

Raiyan's, Puthayam, 
Alayamon, Karukone, 

691306, Punalur

  

20 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD ASIF S HASEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ASIF MANZIL, 
PERAPPAYAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

AKKAL P O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 30/12/2025 DHANYA  M KIRAN KUMAR S L 
(HSBN)

S L BHAVAN, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

22 30/12/2025 MUNEER A SHAHEERA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KUTTIYAM 
MOOTTIL 

MELATHIL, 
VATTATHRAMALA, 

ITTIVA, 
VAYYANAM, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

23 30/12/2025 ASHNA T S MUHAMMED 
THANZEEL S (HSBN)

NELLIKUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

BOUNDERMUKKU, 
CHITHARA, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

24 30/12/2025 SHAHUL HAMEED MUHAMMAD KASIM 
(FTHR)

RAJEENA BHAVAN, 
KURIYODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

25 30/12/2025 Hazeena Beevi Hamsa Kunju (FTHR) 12, Vattappara, 
Velinalloor, 

Cheriyavelinalloor, 
691516, Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

26 30/12/2025 NADEEMA SHERAF SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SNEHAPPAN VILLA, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

27 30/12/2025 SHYJU RAHUMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ASIF MANZIL, 
PERAPPAYAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

AKKAL P O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

28 30/12/2025 SREEKUMAR A APPUKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

REVATHY BHAVAN, 
WEST VAYALA, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
VAYALA, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

29 30/12/2025 Subhana S Amir Basheer (HSBN) Edappally Veedu, 
Veykal, Nilamel, 

Kaithodu, 691535, 
Kottarakkara

  

30 30/12/2025 SUJANAPRIYAN V SINI S  PRIYAN 
(WIFE)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PEZHUMMOODE, 

VLAVUPACHA  P O, 
VALAVUPACHA, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

31 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
N 

NADARSHA (FTHR) SHAIMA MANZIL, 
MEEYANA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
MEEYANA P O 

OYOOR, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

32 30/12/2025 ASHMY ASHARAF ASHARAF A (FTHR) MEVARATHU 
HOUSE, 

PULLANJIYODU, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

33 30/12/2025 BABY P SATHYASEELAN 
(HSBN)

09/558 PANAYIL 
VEEDU, CHARAYAM 

NILAMEL P O, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

34 30/12/2025 ALAMEEN J R JALALUDEEN (FTHR) 08/53, RUKKIYA 
MANZIL, HIDAYA 

ROAD, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

35 30/12/2025 SAKUNTHALA S INDRATMAJAN 
(HSBN)

DELLA NILAYAM, 
THADICADU, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
THADICADU P O, 

691306, PUNALOOR

  

36 30/12/2025 UDAYAKUMAR V N VASUDEVAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

04/363 
VAISHNAVAM, 
ROADUVILA, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
P O, VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

37 30/12/2025 ANZIL  Y S YOONUS KUNJU 
(FTHR)

AJEENAMANSIL, 
NETETHARA, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

38 30/12/2025 SHAJI S SALEENA BEEVI S 
(WIFE)

BOUNDERVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

BOUNDERMUKKU, 
CHITHARA, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

39 30/12/2025 SULTHANA NAVAS FOUSIYA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

F S MANZIL, 
KAITHODU, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

40 30/12/2025 SEENA NISSAR SALEEM (FTHR) BINDHU VILASAM, 
CHARIPPARAMBU 

CHARIPPARAMBU P 
O, ITTIVA, 

CHARIPPARAMBU, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

41 30/12/2025 VISMAYA M S M D SHAFI (FTHR) PARPPIDAM, 
BOUNDARMUKKU, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

42 30/12/2025 FAYIZ MUHAMMAD 
M S

SALIM KUTTY A M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

43 30/12/2025 AFSAL A ANSHAD  (FTHR) 10/296,  AJMI 
MANZIL, 

ATTOORKONAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR PO, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

44 30/12/2025 FATHIMA ISUHACK NABEESATH (MTHR) KUNNIL VEEDU, 
MANJAPPARA, 

ITTIVA, 
MANJAPPARA, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

45 30/12/2025 JISHNU B M BABU (FTHR) ASWATHY 
NILAYAM, 

PANGALUKADU, 
PULIPPARA P O, 

KUMMIL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

46 30/12/2025 SHARAFUDEEN S REEJA (MTHR) RAHNA HOUSE, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

47 30/12/2025 HALEEMA N NIZAR S (FTHR) 012/948 
EITTIPOYKAYIL, 

ADAYARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 
KARIGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

48 30/12/2025 Rahul R Rema B L (MTHR) Peringelil Puthen 
Veedu, Vellaramkulam, 
Karukone, Karukone, 

691306, Punalur

  

49 30/12/2025 NISHANA N S NOUSHAD S (FTHR) 10/97, KODIVILA 
VEEDU, 

PULLANJIYODU 
KARUKONE P O, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

50 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
S 

SHAJI E (FTHR) 17/542 ASLAM 
MANZIL, 

PALLIKKUNNUMPURAM,MANCODE 
P O, MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

51 30/12/2025 SREEKUMAR L S SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

DEVASREE, 
ADAYARA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

52 30/12/2025 INDRATMAJAN DAMODHARAN V  
(FTHR)

DELLA NILAYAM, 
THADICADU, 

EDAMULAKAL, 
THADICADU P O, 

691306, PUNALOOR

  

53 30/12/2025 SABEER S SABEENA (MTHR) PARAVILAPUTHEN 
VEEDU, CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

54 30/12/2025 BIJI J JAYA (MTHR) 381 BIJI BHAVAN, 
CHUNDA, ITTIVA, 

CHERUKULAM, 
691306, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

55 30/12/2025 SALMA S SIRAJUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

AFNAN MANZIL, 
SAMBRAMAM, 

KUMMIL, 
VATTATHAMARA, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

56 30/12/2025 RASAL SHA S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

RAHNA HOUSE, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

57 30/12/2025 SIVANI D SANTHOSH R (FTHR) 17/402 
NEDUMANKODU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ORKKODU, 
VELINALLOOR, 

OYOOR P O, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

58 30/12/2025 ABUSATH BEEVI SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

012/948 
EITTIPOYKAYIL, 

ADAYARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 
KARIGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

59 30/12/2025 SAJAD S SABEENA (MTHR) PARAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

60 30/12/2025 SHANIFA S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) 27 ROADVILA 
VEEDU, 

VAYYANAM, 
ITTIVA, 

VAYYANAM, 691533, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

61 30/12/2025 SULTANA SUHA SHAJAHAN  A (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIYIL 
VEEDU, 

MURUKKUMON, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 

691535, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

62 30/12/2025 SAAHIL SHEIKH JESEENA S (MTHR) RAYAAN, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM , 

CHITHARA P O, 
MANCODE, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

63 30/12/2025 NISA B NIZAR S (HSBN) 012/948 
EITTIPOYKAYIL, 

ADAYARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 
KARIGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

64 30/12/2025 BEENA S SREEKUMAR (HSBN) DEVASREE, 
ADAYARA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

65 30/12/2025 MRITHUL KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN G 
(FTHR)

NANDHANAM, 
AMBALAMMUKKU, 

ELAMADU, 
ELAMADU, 691533, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

66 30/12/2025 FOUSEENA S SHARAFUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

FABEENA MANZIL, 
PERUPURAM, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

67 30/12/2025 SHAMNA R RAHIM S (FTHR) 15/46 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KALAVAYAL, 
VELINALLOOR, 

OYOOR P O, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

68 30/12/2025 AMEEN MUHAMMED 
A A 

AYOOB KHAN I 
(FTHR)

08/268 
THOTTINKARA 

VEEDU, 
PERUVANTHODU, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
P O, VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

69 30/12/2025 JESNA FATHIMA N RAJEENA (MTHR) J S HOUSE, PAVOOR, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

MANJAPPARA, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

70 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED BASIM 
N 

NIZAR S (FTHR) 012/948 
EITTIPOYKAYIL, 

ADAYARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 
KARIGANNOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

71 30/12/2025 AL HADI JAWAHAR  
A

JAWAHAR A (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIYIL 
VEEDU, 

MURUKKUMON, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL 

P O, 691535, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

72 30/12/2025 RAFSANA J R RAHIM A (FTHR) J R MANZIL, 
NELLIKKADU, 
KIZHUNILA, 

MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

73 30/12/2025 DILSHANA S SAJEELA S (MTHR) 08/366, BISMILLA 
HOUSE, 

ROADUVILA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

74 30/12/2025 AHAMMED AMJED N NOUSHAD M (FTHR) NOORJAHAN 
MANZIL, MUTHAYIL 

MANCODU P O, 
MANCODU, 

MANCODU, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

75 30/12/2025 BIJIN B GEORGE BIJU G (FTHR) B AND G HOUSE, 
KOLLUKONAM, 

ELAMADU, 
ELAMADU PO, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

76 30/12/2025 JESNA FATHIMA N RAJEENA (MTHR) J S HOUSE, PAVOOR, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

MANJAPPARA, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

77 30/12/2025 AMEEN MUHAMMED 
A A 

AYOOB KHAN I 
(FTHR)

08/268 
THOTTINKARA 

VEEDU, 
PERUVANTHODU, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
P O, VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

78 30/12/2025 NIBIN SHA SALEENA  (MTHR) SHIBINA MANZIL, 
CHITHARA ,CHITHARA 

P O, MANCODE, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

79 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
THANSEEL S 

SUDHEER A K (FTHR) THANSEEL MANZIL, 
MULAMOODU, 

SATHYAMANGALAM, 
KOLLAYIL P O, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

80 30/12/2025 NANDHU KUTTAN R 
C 

SINDHU P C (MTHR) MULLASSERIYIL 
VEEDU, 

ANJOOTTINALU, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

81 30/12/2025 NIZARUDEEN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

012/948 
EITTIPOYKAYIL, 

ADAYARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

82 30/12/2025 SUDHAKARAN V VIKRAMAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

414, KUTTIKKADU, 
KADAKKAL, 

KUTTIKKADU, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

83 30/12/2025 NIBIN SHA SALEENA  (MTHR) SHIBINA MANZIL, 
CHITHARA,CHITHARA 

P O, MANCODE, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

84 30/12/2025 NEHA KRISHNAN KRISHNAKUMAR C 
G (FTHR)

SARASWATHIVILASAM, 
KARARA, 

CHITHARA, 
MADATHARA P O, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

85 30/12/2025 HAMZA S SAIDUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

789/THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KALAYAPURAM, 
CHITHARA, 

KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

86 30/12/2025 HALEEMA S SAHEED (FTHR) PEROORKONATHUVEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

87 30/12/2025 SHIHABUDEEN 
RAWTHER HYDROSE 

HYDROSE RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

KARALIKONAM, 
ELAMADU, 

ARKKANNOOR, 
691533, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

88 30/12/2025 FERIN S RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) KANOOR VEEDU, 
KALAVAYAL, 

VELINALLOOR, 
OYOOR P O, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

89 30/12/2025 Noushad A Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Noushad Manzil, Near 
N S S College, Nilamel, 

Nilamel, 691535, 
Kottarakkara

  

90 30/12/2025 AMBILI NADARAJA PILLAI 
(HSBN)

DEEPU VILASAM, 
VATTAMUTTAM, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

91 30/12/2025 AFSANA F SEENATHU BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

AFSAL MANZIL, 
AKKONAM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

92 30/12/2025 SUMAYYA N MUHAMMAD 
THAHA (HSBN)

DARUL AMEEN, 
BOUNDERMUKKU, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

93 30/12/2025 FIDHA FATHIMA A AYOOB KHAN I 
(FTHR)

08/268 
THOTTINKARA 

VEEDU, 
PERUVANTHODE, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
P O, VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

94 30/12/2025 ABDUL JABBAR  HAMEED 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

95 30/12/2025 FATHIMA S SALAHUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

SANOFAR MANZIL, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 

KUMMIL, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

96 30/12/2025 SAJEENA 
SHANAVAS 

SHANAVAS  (HSBN) K V HOUSE, 
KANNANKODE, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

97 30/12/2025 SUMAYYA NAJEEM JINSHAD M (HSBN) 1/326,JINSHAD 
MANZIL, 

MALAPPEROOR, 
MANJAPPARA PO, 

MANJAPPARA, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

98 30/12/2025 AMINA SHANAVAS S SHANAVAS S (FTHR) 02/438, KOTTAVILA 
VEEDU, 

KANNANCODU 
KARUKONE P O, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

99 30/12/2025 SAINAB N NISSAMMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

RAZI MANZIL, 
CHOORACKAL , 

AYIRAKKUZHY P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

AYIRAKKUZHY, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

100 30/12/2025 AL AMEEN S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) NISA MANZIL, WEST 
VAYALA, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
VAYALA, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

101 30/12/2025 FEMINA S RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) KANOOR VEEDU, 
KALAVAYAL, 

VELINALLOOR, 
OYOOR P O, 691510, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

102 30/12/2025 MUMTHAS R SHAFEEK M M 
(HSBN)

M P MANZIL, 
CHENKOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

103 30/12/2025 AYISHA SAIN SAINUDEEN (FTHR) ASHIK VILLA, 
VAYYANAM, 

ITTIVA, 
VAYYANAM, 691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

104 30/12/2025 RAMSI A H AYOOB  (FTHR) PLAVARAKIZHAKKUNKARAPUTHENVEEDU, 
KURAKKODU, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

105 30/12/2025 SHYLAJA K R SUDHAKARAN V 
(HSBN)

414, KUTTIKKADU, 
KADAKKAL, 

KUTTIKKADU, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

106 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL N 

NASARUDEEN A M 
(FTHR)

NABEEL MANZIL, 
VALUPACHA 

PULIPPARA P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

107 30/12/2025 Noufan N Noushad Kunju H 
(FTHR)

Charuvila Puthan 
Veedu, Poovathoor, 
Nilamel, Poredam, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

108 30/12/2025 AJMEER A ASHARAF S (FTHR) AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
PEZHUMMOODU , 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

109 30/12/2025 ANEESA M MUHAMMED (HSBN) KULANGIYIL 
VEEDU, 

PATTANIMUKKU 
CHERUKULAM P O, 

ITTIVA, 
CHERUKULAM, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

110 30/12/2025 ANSAR RAJINA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ANSY MANZIL, 
KUNDAYAM, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

MANJAPPARA, 
691533, PUNALUR

  

111 30/12/2025 HALEEMA S SAHEED (FTHR) PEROORKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

112 30/12/2025 AMEENA T LAILA BEEVI (MTHR) THASNEEM MANZIL, 
AMBALAMKUNNU, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

113 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SHA JABBAR (FTHR) NELLIKUNNIL 
VEEDU, MUTHAYIL, 

MANCODE, 
MANCODE P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

114 30/12/2025 MUHSINA BEEVI M SHYLA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

ROADVILA VEEDU, 
THUMPAMANTHODY, 

CHITHARA, 
MADATHARA P O, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

115 30/12/2025 ADAL L LAIJU  (FTHR) M C HOUSE, 
MUTHAYIL , 

MANCODE P O, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

116 30/12/2025 REMEEZA H A SAKKIR HUSSAIN A 
(HSBN)

272 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
BOUNDERMUKKU, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

117 30/12/2025 BHANUMATHIYAMMA KUNJUKRISHNAPILLAI 
(HSBN)

017, VAYYANAM, 
VAYYANAM, 

VAYYANAM, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

118 30/12/2025 SHIJINA S NASEEMUDEEN 
(HSBN)

SAIFUDEEN MANZIL, 
KARICHIRA, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

119 30/12/2025 SABARINATH  B  S SHEEBA (MTHR) 496 AMBADIYIL, 
CHEMBAMAN, 

CHARIPPARAMBU, 
CHARIPPARAMBU, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

120 30/12/2025 AL SABITH N NOUSHAD S  (FTHR) 09/155 PARAVILA 
VEEDU, 

OONNANKALLU, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 

O, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

121 30/12/2025 LAISA BEEGUM I AJIMON B (HSBN) SHAMNAD MANZIL, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

VELINALLOOR, 
KARINGANNOOR, 

691516, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

122 30/12/2025 BUSHRA BEEVI SUDHEER (HSBN) KODIVILA VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

123 30/12/2025 FATHIMA N ABDUL KHADAR 
NADIRSHA (FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
MATTAPPALLI 

BENGLAMKUNNU, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL 

P O, 691535, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

124 30/12/2025 SALEENA BEEVI J SUDHEER (HSBN) ANCY MANZIL, 
NELLIPPALLY  

PULIPPARA P O, 
KADAKKAL, 

PULIPPARA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

125 30/12/2025 AL BISMI N PREM NAVAS (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
MANNAMPARAMBU, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

126 30/12/2025 AMAR S NAIR SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

YESSUS, 
KUTTIKKADU, 
KADAKKAL, 

KUTTIKKADU, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

127 30/12/2025 OSEELA BEEVI L NAZEEM (HSBN) Althaf Manzil, 
Ettinkadavu, Kadakkal, 

Kadakkal, 691536, 
Kottarakkara

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

128 30/12/2025 AHALYA S DAS MANIDAS (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

PUTHENVILA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

129 30/12/2025 LATHA P SHIBU S (HSBN) 01/470 SAARANGI, 
VALIYODU, 
ELAMAD, 

VALIYODE, 691520, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

130 30/12/2025 S H BILAL 
MUHAMMAD

SAKKEER HUSAIN  U 
(FTHR)

13/1009, 
PUTHUVALAMKODE 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KOLLUKONAM, 

ARKANNOOR P O, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

131 30/12/2025 BEENA S NAZEER (HSBN) NUSRA MANZIL, 
PULLANIPACHAYIL, 

VELINALLOOR, 
CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 

691516, KOLLAM

  

132 30/12/2025 JESTY GEORGE K GEORGE (FTHR) J J HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 
ELAMADU, 

VENGOOR, 691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

133 30/12/2025 NAZILA R N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

AFNAJ VILLA, 
KURIYODU, 
NILAMEL, 

KURIYODU P O, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

134 30/12/2025 SUHANA S SULAIMAN  (FTHR) SUHANA MANZIL, 
KALLUVETTANKUZHY ,MUTHAYIL , 

MANCODE P O, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

135 30/12/2025 AMEEN KHAN N S NAHARKHAN  (FTHR) ROADVILAVEEDU, 
ARIPPA, CHITHARA, 

CHOZHIYACODU, 
691310, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

136 30/12/2025 ANZEEM N RAJEENA S (MTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
PULLANIPACHA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

137 30/12/2025 ALMIHRAJ NIZAM NIZAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

THENGUVILA 
VEEDU, MUTHAYIL  

MANCODU P O, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

138 30/12/2025 JEENA K N YOUSAFKHAN S 
(HSBN)

NELLIKKUNNATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHERUKULAM, 
CHERUKULAM, 
CHERUKULAM, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

139 30/12/2025 MERIN SAJI SAJI SAMUEL (FTHR) GARDEN HOUSE, 
MANNOOR, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
VAYALA P O, 691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

140 30/12/2025 Abdul Latheef N Noohu Kannu (FTHR) Palavila Veedu, 
Perupuram, Velinalloor, 
Karingannoor, 691516, 

Kottarakkara

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

141 30/12/2025 VAISHNAVI V S VINOD M (FTHR) KARTHIKA, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODU P O, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

142 30/12/2025 FATHIMA S NAVAS B (FTHR) PULLUKATTIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KUNDAYAM, 
VAYYANAM, 

MANJAPPARA P O, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

143 30/12/2025 SHAFILA  A AL AMEEN (FTHR) SHEMEER MANZIL, 
KULATHARA  

CHITHARA P O, 
MANCODE, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

144 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SYEDALI N S 

NASIMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

NASIM MANZIL, 
MUTHAYIL, 

MANCODE P O, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

145 30/12/2025 JASMIRA S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) NEDIYA VILA 
VEEDU, 

VETTANCHIRA, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

POREDOM P O, 
691534, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

146 30/12/2025 CHANDANA LEJU K LEJU (FTHR) AAMYS VILLA, 
THACHONAM 

VATTATHAMARA P 
O, KUMMIL, 

VATTATHAMARA, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

147 30/12/2025 ATHUL A B ANILKUMAR (FTHR) KADAYILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, OYOOR, 
VELINALLOOR, 

OYOOR P O, 691510, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

148 30/12/2025 NOUFIYA N NAVAS B (FTHR) PULLUKATTIL 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KUNDAYAM, 
VAYYANAM, 

MANJAPPARA P O, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

149 30/12/2025 JESNA J S JAVAD M (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MULLIKKADU, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

150 30/12/2025 APARNA MOHAN SREELATHA 
KUMARY (MTHR)

PODIVATTATHU 
VEEDU, VAYALA, 

ANCHAL, VAYALA, 
691306, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

151 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ILLIYAS SHNAMNAD 

MOHAMMED 
ILLIYAS (FTHR)

THEKKUMKARAVEEDU, 
THALAVARAMBU  

MANCODE P O, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

152 30/12/2025 FATHIMA J S JAVAD M (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MULLIKKADU, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

153 30/12/2025 ALFIYA S ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

ALFIYA MANZIL, 
MANGADE, 

NILAMEL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

154 30/12/2025 ADIL N F NAJEEB J (FTHR) NAJEEB MANZIL, 
KURIYODE, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
KURIYODE P O, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

155 30/12/2025 NASEERA BEEVI S KASIMKUNJU (FTHR) THAKARAMANCHALIL 
VEEDU, 

VILAYILBHAGOM, 
VAYALA, VAYALA, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

156 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
HAROON N 

NAJIM (FTHR) JUMIYA MANZIL, 
VALAYIDOM, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 
691535, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

157 30/12/2025 ALFIA A SHAMEER (HSBN) 378 ANAZ  MANZIL, 
DARPPAKKADU, 

KUMMIL, 
AYIRAKKUZHY, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

158 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
J 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

ALFIYA MANZIL, 
MANKADU, 

NILAMEL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

159 30/12/2025 SADHIYA L SHAMEER A (HSBN) SHEMEER MANZIL, 
PANAMKONAM, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

160 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
J 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

ALFIYA MANZIL, 
MANKADU, 

NILAMEL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

161 30/12/2025 Gopal M Manoj Kumar M (FTHR) THEKKEILAMBILA, 
Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

162 30/12/2025 KRISHNA PRIYA S SAJI KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
EZHIYAM, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
EZHIYAM P O, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

163 30/12/2025 ANEESH R C CHANDRASEKHARA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

RADHA MANDIRAM, 
NADUKUNNU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

164 30/12/2025 ASHINA MOL S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) ASHIK MANZIL, 
PANGALUKADU 
PULIPPARA P O, 

KUMMIL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

165 30/12/2025 Nadiya Nizam Nisamudeen  (FTHR) 13/944 Labba Vilasam, 
Karukone, Alayamon, 

Karukone, 691306, 
Chadayamangalam

  

166 30/12/2025 ATHIRA S SURESH BABU S 
(FTHR)

09/668 NANDHANAM, 
PERAPPAYAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

AKKAL P O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

167 30/12/2025 ANSAR BAIJU BAIJU H R (FTHR) ASHIQ MANZIL, 
THUMPAMANTHODI, 

CHITHARA, 
MADATHARA P O, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

168 30/12/2025 Anil Kumar V  vidhyadharan (FTHR) 01/521 Uthampallil 
Veedu, Alayamon, 

Alayamon, Alayamon P 
O, 691306, 

Chadayamangalam

  

169 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUHASSIN 

SAMEENA (MTHR) 516,ANEESH 
MANZIL, 

THEVANCODE, 
ELAMADU, AKKAL, 

691533, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

170 30/12/2025 NOUFAL N NOUSHAD S (FTHR) N S HOUSE, 
THOLIKUNNU, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

171 30/12/2025 SUNITHA V S  SUBHASH S (HSBN) SREEMANDIRAM, 
UMMANADU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

172 30/12/2025 AL AMEEN A NUSAIBA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SHIFA VILLA, 
KANAKAKUNNU, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR P 
O, 691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

173 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
FABINSHA A 

ANSHAD (FTHR) THOYIL VEEDU, 
MADATHARA, 

CHITHARA, 
MADATHARA P O, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

174 30/12/2025 ALSI S SAJEER S (FTHR) MUNDUVALANPACHA 
VEEDU, KUMMIL, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 
O, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

175 30/12/2025 AMINA SAKKEER SHAHIDA (MTHR) PADINJATTINKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHUNDA, ITTIVA, 
CHERUKULAM P O, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

176 30/12/2025 VISHNU VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) KARIKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

ATTOORKONAM, 
VELINALLOOR, 

KARINGANNOOR, 
691516, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

177 30/12/2025 Muhammad Naihan N Najeem (FTHR) Kaithapachayil Veedu, 
Chunda, Cherukulam, 
Cherukulam, 691306, 

Kottarakkara

  

178 30/12/2025 MUSARIFA AKBAR BADUSHA 
(HSBN)

VILLUKONATHU 
KUNNIL VEEDU, 
THETTIKKADU, 
VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

691537, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

179 30/12/2025 Arsha M S V Suresh (FTHR) Suresh Bhavan, V K 
Poika, Mancodu, 

Mathira PO, 691536, 
Kottarakkara

  

180 30/12/2025 AKHIL S M SUNILKUMARAN 
NAIR C K (FTHR)

KRISHNA KRIPA 443, 
CHARIPPARAMBU, 

ITTIVA, 
CHRIPPARAMBU, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

181 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN S 

SHAJAHAN Y (FTHR) 06/78 S B HOUSE, 
MURUKKUMON, 

NILAMEL, NILAMEL 
P O, 691535, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


